SG PSB-IV-11109
Page 1 of 2
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
CBS 057396 0952 Rev. 00
Date, 2024-04-23
( SEE WEE ANG )
TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd     15 International Business Park     TÜV SÜD @ IBP     Singapore 609937
CB TEST CERTIFICATE

7191320066-EEC23/02
SG PSB-IV-11109
Page 2 of 2
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
CBS 057396 0952 Rev. 00
Date, 2024-04-23
( SEE WEE ANG )
TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd     15 International Business Park     TÜV SÜD @ IBP     Singapore 609937
Trademark / Brand (Image)
Models (continued) ALM200PSXX-ZZ##V (where XX can be 12, 15, 19, 24, 48 designating
output voltage, and -ZZ can be blank or "-A", "-6", "-6A" designating AC inlet
type and V can be any alphanumeric or blank designating casing colour).
Models may have an additional ## identifier which can be any alphanumeric
or blank designating marketing purpose only.
Output Ratings:
ALM200PS12 series: 12 Vdc, 16.7 A
ALM200PS15 series: 15 Vdc, 13.4 A
ALM200PS19 series: 19 Vdc, 10.6 A
ALM200PS24 series: 24 Vdc, 8.4 A
ALM200PS48 series: 48 Vdc, 4.2 A